Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
AD-35-S12W-xx-REY
Project:
Location:
Model:                                                                                           Qty:
Notes:
Applications Commercial & Residential Recessed
DESCRIPTION Power 12 W

Certification cETLus, Energy Star, T24
DIMENSIONS    ID 3 5/8"      OD 4 3/8"      Cut Out 3 3/4" Warranty 5 Year
ORDERING GUIDE ACCESSORIES         Sold Separately
trim color light color
Flat Mounting Plate model MP334
AD-35-S12W-5CCT-WH-REY White 5CCT selectable
AD-35-S12W-DTW-WH-REY White Dim to Warm Jumper Cable 10 ft    model # JC-10
AD-35-S12W-5CCT-BK-REY Black 5CCT selectable
AD-35-S12W-DTW-BK-REY Black Dim to Warm 0-10V Driver 120-347V model # HBL012-AW-10-01L
Available as custom order MOQ 500 pcs:
Square trim, single CCT            COMPLIANCE
           Type IC
             Air-Tight